Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

WELL	PLUGGING	APPLI	CATION	FORM
Contract with	F11c	One	Conv	

	A_{ij}			` (*	T. PEAL		
	/	; W	ELL PLUGGING A	APPLICATION I	Mrs PECSIVE	ED	
		ivest	File	One Copy	MAD	S. AMIRSION	
	· /	0	٠		MAR 23 198	81	
77 W	15 -	039 - 20,5	57 -00-00	f this well)	1 27 11	3-1981	/
Pi Numbe	er to	039 2075	(6)	tura mair)	Wichita, Kansas	ON . CO (
ease Ow	ner (explo	ration Compan	У			
ddress .	1550 De	enver Club B	Building, Deny	er, CO 8020	2		
ease (F	arm Name)	Wurm			Well No	. 13-	15
ell Loc	ation SW	SE	Sec. <u>1</u>	3 Twp.1S	Rge. 29 (E)	(W) _{XXX}
ounty	Decatur		Total I	Depth 419	0 Field	Name	
			,				
il Well	Gas	Wellin	but well	ZAD MEII	Rotary D & .	n _X	
ell Log	attached v	vith this ap	plication as a	how herbón	Yes		
-				requireu			
			_		1		
	,	,	red to begin	2-2	-81	F THE RUL	ES AND
LUGGING EGULATIO	OF THIS WI	ELL WILL BE STATE CORPO	red to begin _ DONE IN ACCORI	2-2 DANCE WITH K	-81 .S.A. 55-128 O		
LUGGING EGULATI	OF THIS WI	ELL WILL BE STATE CORPO presentative	red to begin _ DONE IN ACCORI	DANCE WITH K. SION. Do be in charge	-81	operatio	ns:
LUGGING EGULATION	OF THIS WI ONS OF THE	ELL WILL BE STATE CORPO presentative	red to begin _ DONE IN ACCORD RATION COMMISS authorized to	DANCE WITH K. SION. be in charge.	-81 .S.A. 55-128 O ge of plugging . Box 288, Ru	operatio ssell, KS	n s: 67665
LUGGING EGULATION ame of	OF THIS WE ONS OF THE company rep Leo Sword	STATE CORPO	red to begin _ DONE IN ACCORD RATION COMMISS authorized to	DANCE WITH K. SION. Do be in charge Address P . O	-81 .S.A. 55-128 O	operatio ssell, KS	n s: 67665
LUGGING EGULATION ame of lugging	OF THIS WI ONS OF THE company rep Leo Sword Contractor 617 Union	STATE CORPO cresentative s Murfin Center Bld	DONE IN ACCORDANT TO ACCORDANT TO ACCORDANT SERVICE SE	DANCE WITH K. SION. be in charge Address P.O KS 67202	-81 .S.A. 55-128 O ge of plugging . Box 288, Ru Licen	operatio ssell, KS	n s: 67665
LUGGING EGULATION ame of lugging	OF THIS WI ONS OF THE company rep Leo Sword Contractor 617 Union	STATE CORPO cresentative s Murfin Center Bld	red to begin _ DONE IN ACCORD RATION COMMISS authorized to	DANCE WITH K. SION. be in charge Address P.O KS 67202	-81 .S.A. 55-128 O ge of plugging . Box 288, Ru Licen	operatio ssell, KS	n s: 67665
LUGGING EGULATION ame of lugging ddress nvoice	OF THIS WI ONS OF THE company rep Leo Sword Contractor 617 Union	STATE CORPO cresentative s Murfin Center Bld	DONE IN ACCORDANT TO ACCORDANT TO ACCORDANT SERVICES AUTHORIZED TO ACCORDANT AUTHORIZED AUTHORIZED TO ACCORDANT AUTHORIZED AUTHOR	DANCE WITH K. SION. be in charge Address P.O KS 67202	-81 .S.A. 55-128 O ge of plugging . Box 288, Ru Licen	operatio ssell, KS	n s: 67665
LUGGING EGULATION AND STATE OF COLUMN AND STAT	OF THIS WE ONS OF THE COMPANY rep Leo Sword Contractor 617 Union covering as	STATE CORPO presentative s Murfin Center Bld seessment fo	DONE IN ACCORDANT TO ACCORDANT TO ACCORDANT SERVICES AUTHORIZED TO ACCORDANT AUTHORIZED AUTHORIZED TO ACCORDANT AUTHORIZED AUTHOR	DANCE WITH K. SION. be in charge Address P.O KS 67202 is well should	-81 .S.A. 55-128 O ge of plugging . Box 288, Ru Licen	operatio ssell, KS	n s: 67665

3/20/81

Date:

STATE OF KANSAS

INVOICE and WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 200 Colorado, Derby Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202

	March 13, 1981	Invoice Number:4873~W_			
	TO: Oxford Exploration Company	15-039-20557-00-00			
	1550 Denver Club Bldg.				
	Denver, Co 80202				
	PLUGGING ASSESSMENT AS FOLLOWS:				
	Wurm #13-15 SW SE, Sec.13-1S-29W Decatur Murfin Drlg.	\$136.18			
	OTE: We also need the following before our file is completed:				
٠	 X X Well Plugging Record (CP-4) X Well Log Well Plugging Application (CP-1) 				
	WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY				
	Gentlemen: This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance corporation commission.	with the rules and regulations of the state			
	This authority is void after ninety (90) days from the above date.	Albert Jasto			
	For Administrate	or			
	Mr. Gilbert Balthazor, Box 9, Palco, KS 67	657			

is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above mentioned well.

RETURN PINK COPY WITH REMITTANCE